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IMIE

Grzegorz
Maciej
Marcin
Rafat
Marcin
tukasz
Jakub
Grzegorz
Marcin
Wiktor
Marcin
Ireneusz
Wojciech
Andrzej
Michat
Zbigniew
Wojciech
Kamil
Kamil
Andrzej
Grzegorz
Zbigniew
Dariusz
Pawet
Leszek
Krzysztof
Piotr
Dominik
Grzegorz
tukasz
Stawomir
Maciej

NAZWISKO

Mazur
Sciga
Jabtonski
Oles
Drzewiecki
Dziadek
Bucki
Drzewiecki
Stachura
Orczykowski
Baran
tuczak
Czempik
Wierzbicki
Jaszczura
Lipa
Sendecki
Kotomanski
Tokar
Grabowski
Kowal
Grabowski
Ziental
Kowalik
Palka
Sumara
Czerski
Kotomanski
Plewinski
Zapala
Knie¢
Mazur

NR.
START
5221
5212
5220
5222
5208
5213
5207
5179
5174
5231
5196
5211
5198
5205
5218
5224
5202
5172
5186
5195
5217
5188
5215
5184
5190
5171
5219
5204
5225
5175
5214
5209

PLEC KLUB

gEETEEEEEEEIETZETEZTEZTZEZEEEEEEEEEERERE R

METROBIKES.PL

STOWARZYSZENIE , ROWEROWE SWIETOKRZYSKIE,,

METROBIKES.PL
TEAM HUROM
LOYALTY POINT RACEING TEAM

STOWARZYSZENIE , ROWEROWE SWIETOKRZYSKIE,,

KAMARO SPORT LINE SKARZYSKO-KAMIENNA

OCYNKOWNIA SLASK SCHC TEAM CHRZANOW
EC ENGINEERING

BODZENTYN TEAM

KAMARO SPORT LINE SKARZYSKO-KAMIENNA
METROBIKES.PL

WIKPER TEAM

INZYNIERIA ROWEROWA

OCYNKOWNIA SLASK SCHC TEAM CHRZANOW
ROCK & ROWER TEAM

VIEWIORY TEAM

OCYNKOWNIA SLASK SCHC TEAM CHRZANOW

KAMARO SPORT LINE SKARZYSKO-KAMIENNA
BODZENTYN TEAM

DREAM TEAM

SSC SUCHEDNIOW

KAMARO SPORT LINE SKARZYSKO-KAMIENNA

KAT
WIEK
M3
M4
M4
M3
M4
M3
M3
M4
M4
M1
M4
M4
ME
M6
M3
M5
M4
M3
M4
M3
M4
M5
M5
M5
M4
M4
M4
M2
M4
M3
M6
M2

MW
KAT
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START

11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11

START

NETTO

00:00:00
00:00:06
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:06
00:00:07
00:00:00
00:00:07
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:02
00:00:21
00:00:03
00:00:15
00:00:11
00:00:09
00:00:13
00:00:05
00:00:09
00:00:12
00:00:08
00:00:09
00:00:07
00:00:04
00:00:13
00:00:05
00:00:15
00:00:14
00:00:12
00:00:00
00:00:04

PKT
KONTR
00:59:20
01:00:13
00:58:33
00:59:18
01:02:08
01:02:19
01:02:24
01:02:53
01:04:54
01:04:57
01:04:52
01:06:44
01:08:27
01:06:22
01:09:48
01:10:09
01:07:13
01:09:13
01:11:54
01:10:29
01:13:36
01:13:46
01:16:06
01:18:19
01:21:04
01:20:37
01:14:24
01:20:56
01:18:48
01:20:08
01:19:10
01:16:47

CZAS

01:52:38
01:58:06
01:59:07
01:59:23
01:59:37
02:01:28
02:02:37
02:02:50
02:06:07
02:07:40
02:07:48
02:08:29
02:10:48
02:10:51
02:11:51
02:12:32
02:12:34
02:12:40
02:16:09
02:16:38
02:22:36
02:22:48
02:27:35
02:32:51
02:33:30
02:33:40
02:33:51
02:34:10
02:35:19
02:35:51
02:38:35
02:40:15

CZAS
NETTO
01:52:37
01:57:59
01:59:06
01:59:22
01:59:30
02:01:21
02:02:36
02:02:42
02:06:07
02:07:40
02:07:48
02:08:26
02:10:27
02:10:47
02:11:35
02:12:21
02:12:24
02:12:26
02:16:03
02:16:28
02:22:23
02:22:39
02:27:25
02:32:44
02:33:26
02:33:26
02:33:46
02:33:54
02:35:04
02:35:38
02:38:34
02:40:10



OPEN
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49

50
51

IMIE

Marcin
Pawet
Marek
Tomasz
Marcin
Sebastian
Wojciech
Woijciech
Jarostaw
Jacek
Michat
Aleksander
Tomek
Matgorzata
Karolina
Marcin
Krzysztof
Michat
Piotr
Dominika
Tomasz
Krzysztof
Michal
Woijciech
Andrzej

NR.
NAZWISKO START
Skucinski 5229
Raczyho 5173
Zawadzki 5226
Piasta 5206
Fudali 5187
Zamiela 5210
Nurzynski 5185
Woijtasiewicz 5216
Pajek 5193
Rybak 5176
Helman 5230
Zieleniewicz 5199
Lebioda 5182
Teperek 5201
Grzybowska 5181
Kedziora 5178
Grzybowski 5180
Pawlik 5192
Tyzo 5227
Siewierska-Tyzo 5228
Pochec¢ 5194
tyzwa 5177
Winiarczyk 5189
Wojciechowski 5223
Grzyb 5183

PLEC KLUB

ST EETEEETAFAEZZEETAAEZEETEEETEE=EZEEZEZEER

UKS MDK TYTAN RADOM

OCYNKOWNIA SLASK SCHC TEAM CHRZANOW

SSC SUCHEDNIOW

OCYNKOWNIA SLASK SCHC TEAM CHRZANOW
KAMARO SPORT LINE SKARZYSKO-KAMIENNA
STOWARZYSZENIE , ROWEROWE SWIETOKRZYSKIE,,

ESTILE RACING TEAM

ESTILE RACING TEAM
SSC SUCHEDNIOW

OCYNKOWNIA SLASK SCHC TEAM CHRZANOW

METROBIKES.PL

KAT
WIEK
M4
M3
M3
M3
M4
M3
M4
M2
M3
M5
M3
M6
M4
K3
K3
M3
M6
M3
M3
K3
M5
M5
M3
M4
M3

MW
KAT
15
9
10
11
16
12
17
3
13
5
14
3
18
:
2
15
4
16
17
3
6
7

START

11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:02:11

START

NETTO

00:00:06
00:00:10
00:00:04
00:00:13
00:00:09
00:00:23
00:00:12
00:00:11
00:00:17
00:00:20
00:00:24
00:00:24
00:00:17
00:00:12
00:00:11
00:00:11
00:00:06
00:00:15
00:00:21
00:00:22
00:00:16
00:00:19
00:00:04
00:00:09
00:00:14

PKT
KONTR
01:25:57
01:22:36
01:16:14
01:20:31
01:29:42
01:31:34
01:34:56
01:35:18
01:27:28
01:40:11
01:41:21
01:40:08
01:56:33
01:57:09
01:59:01
02:13:12
02:00:37
01:59:00
02:12:35
02:11:42
02:14:38
CZAS POTW

01:22:09

CZAS

02:45:07
02:45:25
02:46:54
02:52:38
03:01:44
03:03:02
03:04:14
03:13:04
03:14:04
03:20:00
03:26:58
03:40:04
03:52:22
03:53:09
03:58:44
04:09:33
04:10:02
04:17:04
04:28:17
04:28:18
03:39:27
04:52:53
12:59:59
12:59:59
12:59:59

CZAS
NETTO
02:45:00
02:45:15
02:46:50
02:52:25
03:01:34
03:02:39
03:04:02
03:12:53
03:13:46
03:19:40
03:26:34
03:39:40
03:52:04
03:52:57
03:58:32
04:09:22
04:09:56
04:16:48
04:27:56
04:27:56
03:39:09
04:52:33
12:59:53
12:59:49
12:59:43



